Last Name
Abbott
Bird
Broussard
Burkhart
Burleson
Cadahia
Dahl
Gage
Garner
Gomes
Haley

Holt
Kimmel
Lansford
Legge

Lowe
Mancilla
Mayeux
McElroy
Melendez
Middleton

Miller
Moreland
Morgan
Neimeyer
Owen
Padgett
Pennington
Phy
Radka
Rodriguez
Soukup
Springfield
Stuart
Tatum

First Name
Heidi
Jamie
Ginger
Jillian
Bradley
Lauren
Rachel
Chaundelle
Heather
Keisha
LaToya
Julianna
Andrew
Joshua
Mark

Penny
Gloria
Jessica
Gary
Stephanie
David

John
Ellen
Brenda
Jennifer
Samantha
Donn
Loida
Misty
Kristen
Valeria
Carrie
Brent
Tessie
Lauren

Campus

Betty Perot Elem
Caprock Elem
Liberty Elem
Shady Grove Elem
Fossil Hill Middle
Chisholm Trail Int.
Bluebonnet Elem
Bluebonnet Elem
Friendship Elem
Fossil Hill Middle
Betty Perot Elem
Parkview Elem
Fossil Hill Middle
Timber Creek High
Keller Middle
Parkwood Hill
Intermediate
Caprock Elem
Heritage Elem
Keller High

Indian Springs Middle
Fossil Ridge High
Trinity Meadows
Intermediate
Keller-Harvel Elem
Fossil Ridge High
Keller High

Keller High

Willis Lane Elem.
Whitley Road Elem
Basswood Elem
Willis Lane Elem.

North Riverside Elem.

Keller High
Fossil Hill Middle
Lone Star Elem
Caprock Elem

Assignment
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher/Coach

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Hire Date Degree
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/18/2009 BAC
8/19/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC

11/10/2008 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC

11/14/2008 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC

8/25/2008 MAS
8/17/2009 BAC
8/19/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC

8/25/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/18/2009 BAC
8/18/2008 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 BAC

8/2/2006 BAC
8/19/2009 BAC

Experience
Experience
New
Experience
New
New
New
New
New
Experience
Experience
New
New
New
New
New

Experience
Experience
New
Experience
New
Experience

New
New
Experience
New
New
New
New
New
Experience
Experience
Experience
New
New
New

College
Tarleton State University
University of North Texas
University of Oklahoma
Taylor University
Texas Tech University
University of North Texas
Texas Woman's University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
McGill University
University of Texas/Austin
Texas A&M University
University of Texas/Arlington
University of North Texas
Southern Arkansas University

University of North Texas
Northwood University
University of North Texas
Tarleton State University
University of North Texas
University of Texas/Austin

West Virginia University
University of North Texas
Abilene Christian University
University of Texas/Arlington
Texas Tech University
Stephen F. Austin State University
University of Barcelona
University of North Texas
Oklahoma State University
University of Texas/Arlington
UT Southwestern Medical
Texas Christian University
Midwestern State University
University of North Texas



Last Name
Terrill
Travis
Wakeley

Watts
Wells

Wheeler
White

First Name
Matthew
Shannon
Jennie

Alesha
Jeremy

Sharetha
Donna

Campus

Fossil Ridge High
Whitley Road Elem
Central High

Bear Creek
Intermediate
Friendship Elem.
Bear Creek
Intermediate

Keller High

Assignment
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Hire Date Degree

8/17/2009
8/17/2009
8/17/2009

8/17/2009
8/17/2009

8/17/2009
8/17/2009

BAC
BAC
BAC

BAC
BAC

BAC
BAC

Experience
New
New

Experience

Experience
New

Experience
Experience

College
University of North Texas
University of Texas/Arlington
Austin College

Louisiana State University
University of North Texas

University of North Texas
Sam Houston State University



