Last Name	First Name	Campus	Assignment	Hire Date	Degree	Experience	College
Abbott	Heidi	Betty Perot Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Tarleton State University
Bird	Jamie	Caprock Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Broussard	Ginger	Liberty Elem	Teacher	8/18/2009	BAC	Experience	University of Oklahoma
Burkhart	Jillian	Shady Grove Elem	Teacher	8/19/2009	BAC	New	Taylor University
Burleson	Bradley	Fossil Hill Middle	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Texas Tech University
Cadahia	Lauren	Chisholm Trail Int.	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Dahl	Rachel	Bluebonnet Elem	Teacher	11/10/2008	BAC	New	Texas Woman's University
Gage	Chaundelle	Bluebonnet Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of Oklahoma
Garner	Heather	Friendship Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	University of Oklahoma
Gomes	Keisha	Fossil Hill Middle	Teacher	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	McGill University
Haley	LaToya	Betty Perot Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of Texas/Austin
Holt	Julianna	Parkview Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Texas A&M University
Kimmel	Andrew	Fossil Hill Middle	Teacher	11/14/2008	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Lansford	Joshua	Timber Creek High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Legge	Mark	Keller Middle	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Southern Arkansas University
		Parkwood Hill					
Lowe	Penny	Intermediate	Teacher	8/25/2008	MAS	Experience	University of North Texas
Mancilla	Gloria	Caprock Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Northwood University
Mayeux	Jessica	Heritage Elem	Teacher	8/19/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
McElroy	Gary	Keller High	Teacher/Coach	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Tarleton State University
Melendez	Stephanie	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Middleton	David	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	University of Texas/Austin
		Trinity Meadows					2
Miller	John	Intermediate	Teacher	8/25/2009	BAC	New	West Virginia University
Moreland	Ellen	Keller-Harvel Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Morgan	Brenda	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	Abilene Christian University
Neimeyer	Jennifer	Keller High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Owen	Samantha	Keller High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Texas Tech University
Padgett	Donn	Willis Lane Elem.	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Stephen F. Austin State University
Pennington	Loida	Whitley Road Elem	Teacher	8/18/2009	BAC	New	University of Barcelona
Phy	Misty	Basswood Elem	Teacher	8/18/2008	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Radka	Kristen	Willis Lane Elem.	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Oklahoma State University
Rodriguez	Valeria	North Riverside Elem.	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	University of Texas/Arlington
Soukup	Carrie	Keller High	Teacher	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	UT Southwestern Medical
Springfield	Brent	Fossil Hill Middle	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	Texas Christian University
Stuart	Tessie	Lone Star Elem	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Midwestern State University
Tatum	Lauren	Caprock Elem	Teacher	8/19/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
							-

Last Name	First Name	Campus	Assignment	Hire Date	Degree	Experience	College
Terrill	Matthew	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Travis	Shannon	Whitley Road Elem	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Wakeley	Jennie	Central High Bear Creek	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Austin College
Watts	Alesha	Intermediate	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Louisiana State University
Wells	Jeremy	Friendship Elem. Bear Creek	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Wheeler	Sharetha	Intermediate	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	University of North Texas
White	Donna	Keller High	Teacher	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	Sam Houston State University